Ssd Diskler

Uriin

500G SANDISK EXTREME SDSSDX3N-500G-G26
5000/4000MB M.2 NVMe GEN4 SSD

500GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-500G-G26
2400/1500MB/s M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

PNY CS900 500GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-500-RB)

PNY (CS2230 500 GB 3300/2560 NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD
(M280CS2230-500-RB)

Marka

Sandisk

Sandisk

Pny

Pny

Stok

Fiyat

51,45 USD

51,45 USD

31,50 USD

47,25 USD



